Partly Paid-up Shares | No. of partly | As a % of total no. | As a % of total

| paid-up shares | of partly paid-up | no. of shares
| shares | of the company
——————————————————————— e B I
Held by promoter/ | NIL | NIL | NIL
promoter group | | |
——————————————————————— R B I
Held by public | NIL | NIL | NIL
——————————————————————— e B
Total | | |
\-mmmmm I------- - l------- /
Outstanding ] No. of | As a % of total no. | As a % of total
convertible ] outstanding | of outstanding con- | no. of shares
securities :- | securities | vertible securities | of the company,
| | | assuming full
| | | conversion of
| | | the convertible
| | | securities
——————————————————————— e B I
Held by promoter/ | NIL | NIL | NIL
promoter group | | |
——————————————————————— e B
Held by public | NIL | NIL | NIL
——————————————————————— e B B
Total | | |
\-mmmmm I------- - l-------
Warrants: - | No. of ] As a % of total no. | As a % of total
| warrants | of warrants | no. of shares
| | | of the company
| | | assuming full
| | | conversion of
| | | the warrants
——————————————————————— e B I
Held by promoter/ | NIL | NIL | NIL
promoter group | | |
——————————————————————— R B I
Held by public | NIL | NIL | NIL
——————————————————————— e B I
Total | | |
\-mmmmm I------- - l-------
Total paid-up capital |
of the company, |
assuming full |
conversion of warrants]| 6721150
and convertible |
securities |
|



—————————————————————————————— l----——————————————————————— N\
| Name of the Company | REDEX PROTECH LIMITED |
|- — o I |
| Scrip Code | | Quarter Ended | 31/12/2012 |
N\ R R — = /
. | R e — R —— = \
|Category]Category Shareholder |[Number of | Total number|Number of | Total Shareholding Shares pledged |

1 |Promoter Group (A)=CA)(D)+(A)(2)

| code | |Shareholders]of shares
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
|------——- |----———— |l----————--—- |l----————--—-
| (A |Shareholding of Promter and | |
| |Promoter Group | |
|--—----——- |----—— |----————--—- |----———-----
| 1 |Indian | |
| | | |
| () |Individiuals / Hindu Undivided Family | 12 | 1477200
| (b) |Central Government/ | (O | 0
| |State Government(s) | |
| (© |Bodies Corporate | (O | 0
| (D |Financial Institutions/Banks | (O | 0
| (e |Any Other (Specify) | |
| | (2) Directors | (O | 0
| | (b) Directors Relative | (O | 0
| | (c) Person Acting in Concernt | (O | 0
l-----—----—-—--—————————— |----———--——- |----———=-——-
| |Sub Total (A)(1) | 12 | 1477200
|-—----——- |----—— |----————--—- |----————--—-
| 2 |Foreign | |
| | | |
| () | Individiuals(Non-Resident Individuals/| o | 0
| |Foreign Individuals) | |
| (b |Bodies Corporate | o | 0
| (© | Institutions | (O | 0
| (D |Qualified Foreign Investor | (OJ | 0
| (e |Any Other (Specify) | (O | 0
|- P e e
| |Sub Total (A)(2) | o | 0
e = E— e —
| |Total Shareholding of Promoter and | 12 | 1477200
| |
| |

- =

|shares held in]

| form

1467700

as a percentage of
|dematerialized] total number of shares

As a | As a
percentage |percentage
of (A+B) Jof (A+B+C)
___________ |-—————————-
|
|
___________ |-—————————-
|
|
21.98 | 21.98
0.00 | 0.00
|
0.00 | 0.00
0.00 | 0.00
|
0.00 | 0.00
0.00 | 0.00
0.00 | 0.00
___________ |-—————————-
21.98 | 21.98
___________ |-—————————-
|
|
0.00 | 0.00
|
0.00 | 0.00
0.00 | 0.00
0.00 | 0.00
0.00 | 0.00
___________ |-—————————-
0.00 | 0.00
___________ |-—————————-
21.98 | 21.98
|
|

or otherwise |

encumbered |
———————— |-——---—-1
Number | As a |
of | percen-|
shares | tage |
———————— |
| |

| |
———————— |
| |

| |

(o] | 0.00 |

o] | 0.00 |

| |

o] | 0.00 |

(o] | 0.00 |

| |

(o] | 0.00 |

o] | 0.00 |

o] 0.00 |
———————— |-—---——-1
0] 0.00 |
———————— |-—---——-1
| |

| |

o] | 0.00 |

| |

(o] | 0.00 |

o] | 0.00 |

o] | 0.00 |

o] | 0.00 |
———————— |-——---—-1
OI *kk Kk I
———————— |
(o] | 0.00 |

| |
________ PE———



S,
| Name of the Company

| Scrip Code
N\ e
/- |-————---mm |---—----—-—- |--———------ |-—------—- |---——--—mmm
|Category|Category Shareholder INumber of ]| Total number|Number of | Total Shareholding | Shares pledged |
|code | |Shareholders]of shares |shares held in] as a percentage of | or otherwise |
| | | | ]|dematerialized] total number of shares] encumbered |
| | | | | form |---——------ |---——------ |-------- |-—------ |
| | | | | | As a | As a ] Number | As a |
| | | | | |percentage |percentage | of | percen-|
| | | | | | of (A+B) |Jof (A+B+C) | shares | tage |
|-------- |---—------ |---——------- |--------—-- |---——------ |---——------ |-------- |-------- |
1(B) |Public Shareholding | | | | | ] N.A. | N.A. |
———————— |------------——— | - | | e ]
] 1 | Institutions | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| (@) |Mutual Funds / UTI | 0 | 01 o 1 0.00 | 0.00 | | |
1 (b) |Financial Institutions / Banks | 1 | 1700 | 1700 | 0.03 | 0.03 | | |
| (© |Central Government / State | 0 | 0] o 1 0.00 | 0.00 | | |
| | Government(s) | | | | | | | |
| (@) |Venture Capital Funds | 0 | 0] (O | 0.00 | 0.00 | | |
1 (e | Insurance Companies | 0 | 0] o 1 0.00 | 0.00 | | |
| () |Foreign Institutional Investors | 1 | 100 | 100 | 0.00 | 0.00 | | |
1 (@ |Foreign Venture Capital Investors | 0 | 0] o 1 0.00 | 0.00 | | |
1 (h) |Qualified Foreign Investor | 0 | 0] (O3 | 0.00 | 0.00 | | |
1 () |Any Other (Specify) | 0 | 01 o 1 0.00 | 0.00 | | |
|-------- |-—-——--m—m o |---—----— |---——-----—- |--------m- |---——------ |---——------ |-------- |-------- |
| |Sub Total (B)(1) | 2 | 1800 | 1800 | 0.03 | 0.03 ] N.A. | N.A. |
|-—------ e |---—----- |---——------- |--------—-- |---——------ |---——------ |-------- |-------- |
] 2 |Non-Institutions | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| (@ |Bodies Corporate | 51 | 458600 | 199300 | 6.82 | 6.82 | | |
| (b | Individuals | | | | | | | |
| (i) |Individual Shareholders holding | 9794 | 2469200 | 173400 | 36.74 | 36.74 | | |
| |nominal share capital up to | | | | | | | |
| IRs. 1 lakh | | | | | | | |
| (i) ] Indicidual Shareholders holding | 21 | 1908250 | 1661700 | 28.39 | 28.39 | | |
| |nominal share capital in excess of | | | | | | | |
| IRs. 1 lakh | | | | | | | |
| (© |Qualified Foreign Investor | 0 | 0] o 1 0.00 | 0.00 | | |
| (@ |Any Other (Specify) | | | | | | | |
| ](@) N.R.I. (Repat & Non-Repat.) | 433 | 254600 | 4600 | 3.79 | 3.79 | | |
| ] (b) Foriegn Corporate Bodies | 0 | 0] o 1 0.00 | 0.00 | | |
| ]1(c) Trust | 0 | 01 o 1 0.00 | 0.00 | | |
| ] (d) Hindu Undivided Family | 8 | 151400 | 12000 | 2.25 | 2.25 | | |
| | (F) Employee | 0 | 01 o ] 0.00 | 0.00 | | |
| ] (h) Clearing Members | 1 | 100 | 100 | 0.00 | 0.00 | | |
R | R R R R R e R [
| |Sub Total (B)(2) | 10308 | 5242150 | 2051100 | 77.99 | 77.99 ] N.A. | N.A. |
R P —— R R R R R R R [
| |]Total Public Shareholding (B)= | 10310 | 5243950 | 2052900 | 78.02 | 78.02 | | |
I | R ! ! ! ! I I —
| |TOTAL (A)+(B) | 10322 | 6721150 | 3520600 | 100.00 ] 100.00 ] N.A. | N.A. |
R P S —— |- |- |- e R R R [
1(O) |Shares held by Custodians and against which | | | | | | |
| |Depository Receipts have been issued | | | | | | |
e R — R |- |- |- ee o e R [
| D | Promoter and Promoter Group | 0 | 0] o 1 0.00 | 0.00 ]l N.A. | N.A. |
J--==-- [ - |- === e e N R [
1 2) | Public | 0 | 01 o 1 0.00 | 0.00 ] N.A. | N.A. |
e - |- === |- e |- e R === [
| ] Sub-Total (C) | 0 | 01 o ] 0.00 | 0.00 I N.A. | N.A. |
e R o R R R R R [
| JGRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C) | 10322 | 6721150 | 3520600 | 100.00 ] 100.00 | | |
| | | | | | |



(1) (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging

to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

(*) The term "encumbrance" has the same meaning as assigned to

it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulation, 2011

/ | | |------ | |

|Sr. No. |Name of the Shareholder | Details of Shares held | Encumbered shares (*) | Details of Warrants | Details of convertible securities | Total Shares

| | | | | | | | | | | (including underlying
| | | Number of | as a % of | Number | As a | As a % of | Number | As a % | Number of | Asa% | shares assuming full
| | | shares | Grand Total | | percentage | grand total | of | total | Convertible | total number | conversion of warrants
| | | held | (A+(B)+(C) | | | (A)+(B)+(C) | Warrants | number of | securities | of convertible | and convertible

| | | | | | | of sub-clause | held | warrants | held | securities of | securities as a %

| | | | | | | (DB | | of the | | the same class | diluted share

| | | | | | | | | same class | | | capital

| | | | | | | | | | | |

I (O] I an I db)) I av) I ) I D=)/(111)*100 I I I I I x) I (€3] I Xn I X11)

| 1 | RAJENDRA DAHYABHAI BHAGAT | 662800 | 9.86 | 0] 0.00 | 0.00 | 0o | 0.00 | 0 | 0.00 | 9.86

| 2 | GNANESH RAJENDRABHAI BHAGAT | 279000 | 4.15 | 0] 0.00 | 0.00 | 0o | 0.00 | 0 | 0.00 | 4.15

| 3 | VIKRAM DAHYABHAI BHAGAT | 220600 | 3.28 | 0] 0.00 | 0.00 | 0o | 0.00 | 0 | 0.00 | 3.28

| 4 | HANSABEN RAJENDRABHAI BHAGAT | 125300 | 1.86 | 0] 0.00 | 0.00 | 0o | 0.00 | 0 | 0.00 | 1.86

| 5 | ANGANA GNANESH BHAGAT | 125000 | 1.85 | (0] 0.00 | 0.00 | 0o | 0.00 | 0 | 0.00 | 1.85

| 6 | AMIT ASHOKBHAI BHAGAT | 52400 | 0.77 | 0] 0.00 | 0.00 | 0o | 0.00 | 0 | 0.00 | 0.77

| 7 | AMIT BHAGAT | 5800 | 0.08 | 0] 0.00 | 0.00 | 0o | 0.00 | 0 | 0.00 | 0.08

| 8 | DARSHAN A BHAGAT | 2700 | 0.04 | 0] 0.00 | 0.00 | 0o | 0.00 | 0 | 0.00 | 0.04

| 9 | DARSHAN BHAGAT | 2600 | 0.03 | 0] 0.00 | 0.00 | 0o | 0.00 | 0 | 0.00 | 0.03

| 10 | MITESH A JAIN | 800 | 0.01 | 0] 0.00 | 0.00 | 0o | 0.00 | 0 | 0.00 | 0.01

| 11 | KIRAN J MISTRY | 100 | 0.00 | 0] 0.00 | 0.00 | 0o | 0.00 | 0 | 0.00 | 0.00

| 12 | MITESH P JAIN | 100 | 0.00 | (0] 0.00 | 0.00 | 0o | 0.00 | 0 | 0.00 | 0.00

/ | | | | | | | | | | |

| | TOTAL | 1477200 | 21.97 | 0] 0.00 | 0.00 | 0o | 0.00 | 0 | 0.00 | 21.97

\ | | | | | | | | | | |

N o 7 o s e e e s S



() (c) (i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of

category "Public” and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

|Total number|Shares as a % of
| total number of
|shares {i.e. Grand | Number
|Total (A)+(B)+(C)
Jindicated in Stat- | Warrants
[ment at para (1)(a)]
|above}

ILESH RAMESHBHAI PATEL

ENAM SHARES AND SECURITIES PRIVATE
DHWANI PRASHANT DAVE

PATEL RAMESH BHAI 1

ARPITA BIREN SHAH

GITA RAMESH DALAL

BIPINCHANDRA N SHAH

ASHESH D SHAH HUF

PREMAL P. JHAVERI

JHAVERI PARTHIV  PANKAJ
JHAVERI PANKAJ MANUBHAI
JHAVERI ARCHANA PREMAL

PARIMAL RATILAL PATEL
TANMAY ANIRUDDHBHAI SONI
AAA GLOBAL ASSETS LLP

Jof shares

202150
185000
139500
139500
139500
139450
139450
139400
139400
139000
139000
139000
139000
138900
138900

of

held

total
number of
warrants
of the
same class

cNeololoNooNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoNe]
cNololoNojojoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNe]
eleclolcolololololooloNoNoNa]

|
Number of | As a %
Convertible | total number
securities | of convertible
held | securities of
| the same class
|
_______________ [
0 | 0.00
0 | 0.00
0 | 0.00
0 | 0.00
0 | 0.00
0 | 0.00
0 | 0.00
0 | 0.00
0 | 0.00
0 | 0.00
0 | 0.00
0 | 0.00
0 | 0.00
0 | 0.00
0 | 0.00
_______________ [
0 | 0.00
|

Total Shares
(including underlying
shares assuming full
conversion of warrants
and convertible
securities as a % of
diluted share

capital



I
| Name of the Company | REDEX PROTECH LIMITED |
R ——— |-—---—-- = [ |

| Scrip Code | | Quarter Ended | 31/12/2012 |
\-mmmmm oo I--------- - ------------------ /
(D) (c)(ii) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC)
belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

[ l------- |- |- |- |- |- \
| Sr. |[Name(s) of the Shareholder(s) | Number |Shares as a % of | Details of Warrants | Details of convertible securities | Total Shares |
| No. Jand the Persons Acting in Concert | of shares |total number of |--——————- |---—————————- |--————————————— |--——————— | (including underlying |
| | (PAC) with them | |shares {i.e. Grand | Number ] As a % | Number of ]l % w.r.t. total | shares assuming full |
| | | |Total (A)+(B)+(C) | of ] total | Convertible | number of | conversion of warrants |
| | | Jindicated in Stat- | Warrants | number of | securities | convertible | and convertible |
| | | |ment at para (1)(a)] held ] warrants | held | securities of | securities) as a % of |
| | | |above} | | of the | ] the same class | diluted share |
| | | | | | same class | | | capital |
|------—- = R |-—- - |-~ E— |-—-mmm - | = |——m - |
| 1 | NIL | 0| 0.00 | (0N | 0.00 | 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 |
/e |l-———--- |-——-----— |-——---—mm - |-——------- |-——----- |-——----mmm |-——----m - |-——---- \
3 | TOTAL | 0| 0.00 | | | | | 0.00 |
\--mmo o - - - l--------- - - - - /



[ | e \
| Name of the Company | REDEX PROTECH LIMITED |
R ——— |-~ = m oo = |
| Scrip Code | | Quarter Ended | 31/12/72012 |
B R l----———-—-- l----————— l-----—--— /
Statement showing details of locked-in shares

[———————- |- | e | | \
|Sr. No. |Name of the Shareholder |Total number|Shares as a % of |Promoter / Promoter |
| | Jof shares | total number of |Group 7/ Public |
| | | |shares {i.e. Grand | |
| | | |Total (A)+(B)+(C) | |
| | | |indicated in Stat- | |
| | | [ment at para (1)(a)] |
|------—- R o | = |-m oo |
| 1 | ILESH RAMESHBHAI PATEL | 202150 | 3.01 | Public |
| 2 | DHWANI PRASHANT DAVE | 139500 | 2.08 | Public |
| 3 | PATEL RAMESH BHAI 1 | 139500 | 2.08 | Public |
| 4 | ARPITA BIREN SHAH | 139500 | 2.08 | Public |
| 5 | GITA RAMESH DALAL | 139450 | 2.07 | Public |
| 6 | BIPINCHANDRA N SHAH | 139450 | 2.07 | Public |
| 7 | PREMAL P. JHAVERI | 139400 | 2.07 | Public |
| 8 | ASHESH D SHAH HUF | 139400 | 2.07 | Public |
| 9 | JHAVERI PARTHIV PANKAJ | 139000 | 2.07 | Public |
| 10 | JHAVERI PANKAJ MANUBHAI | 139000 | 2.07 | Public |
| 11 | JHAVERI ARCHANA PREMAL | 139000 | 2.07 | Public |
| 12 | PARIMAL RATILAL PATEL | 139000 | 2.07 | Public |
| 13 | TANMAY ANIRUDDHBHAI SONI | 138900 | 2.07 | Public |
| 14 | AAA GLOBAL ASSETS LLP | 138900 | 2.07 | Public |
| 15 | GNANESH RAJENDRABHAI BHAGAT | 100000 | 1.49 | Promoter/Promoter Group |
| 16 | RAJENDRA DAHYABHAI BHAGAT | 100000 | 1.49 | Promoter/Promoter Group |
| 17 | HANSABEN RAJENDRABHAI BHAGAT | 75000 | 1.12 | Promoter/Promoter Group |
| 18 | ANGANA GNANESH BHAGAT | 74000 | 1.10 | Promoter/Promoter Group |
/- |---————— |----————--—- |----————— - |-----——— |
| | TOTAL | 2361150 | 35.15 | |

| | | | /



YA l----———————————————_——————————————— \
| Name of the Company | REDEX PROTECH LIMITED |
R ——— |-~ |- == |
| Scrip Code | | Quarter Ended | 31/12/2012 |
\--oom oo l--------- - |- /
ande@) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

[-————— |l---—-————--————— || \
|Sr. No. |Type of |Number of |Total number|Shares underlying out- |
| Joutstatnding DR]outstanding DRs|of shares |]standing DRs as a % of |
| | (ADDRs, GDRs, | | | total number of shares |
| | SDRs, etc.) | | |{i.e., GRAND TOTAL (A)+ |
| | | | | (B)+(C) indicated in |
| | | | |statement at para (1)(a) |
I I | | |above} |
e e — e — E— |- |
| | NIL ] NIL | NIL | NIL |
e I |- e |-—m - |
| ITOTAL | | I |
\--mmo o - - - - /

(11)(b) Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying
shares are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

/- |-——---—-m |-——-----m- |-——-----—--- |- \
|Sr. No. |Name of the DR | Type of |Number of |Shares underlying out- |
| | Holder Joutstanding DR |shares |]standing DRs as a % of |
| | | (ADRs, GDRs, Junderlying |total number of shares |
| | ] SDRs, etc.) Joutstanding |{i-e., GRAND TOTAL (A)+ |
| | | |DRs ] (B)+(C) indicated in |
| | | | |statement at para (1)(a) |
I I | | |above} |
e e — |- E— |- |
| | NIL | NIL | NIL | NIL |
e I — |-—-mmm - E— |-—m - |
| ITOTAL | | | |
\--mmo o - - - - /



